SMT. MITHIBAI MOTIRAM KUNDNANI COLLEGE OF
COMMERCE AND ECONOMICS
Vidyasagar Principal K.M. Kundnani Bandra Campus
Adv. Nari Gursahani Road, TPS-111, Off. Linking Road, Bandra (West),

Mumbai — 050

Re-Accredited “A” Grade by NAAC — 31 Cycle (May 2017) Permanently
Affiliated to University of Mumbai Recognized under Section 2(f) and
12(b) of UGC Act
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A) Enter Your age:

201 responses

60 52 (25.9%)

57/(28.4%) 46 (22.9%)

40
26 (12.9%)

20

13
1(0.5%) 1(0.5%) 1(0.5%) @5 - 10.5%)

17 17+ 18 18 yrs 18+ 19 20 21 22 23




B) Gender

201 responses

® Vale
® Female

58.7%

C) What degree Programme are you pursuing now?
201 responses

® BCom
® Bvs

O BAF

@ BAMMC
@ B

® BFM

® VCom




D) Your attendance in the lecture.
201 responses

@ Less than 25%

® Between 25% to 50%
O between 50% to 75%
@ Above 75%

1. How much percentage of the syllabus was covered by the teachers in the class?

201 responses

® Below 30%
@ 30 to 54%
® 5510 69%
® 70 to 84%
28.9% ® 351t0 100%

26.4%




2. The teachers were regular and punctual in their lectures.

201 responses

@ Highly Regular

©® Regular

@ Somewhat regular
©® Iregular

3. The teachers were well prepared for the lectures.
2071 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree




"4. The teacher's approach to teaching can best be described as'

201 responses

® Excellent

@ Very good
 Good

2 8% ‘ @ Satisfactory
.07/0

5. Was your performance in Assignments / Exams discussed with you?
201 responses

©® Every time

@ Often

@ Occasionally/Sometimes
® Rarely




6. The college takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit

opportunities for students.
207 responses

® Regularly
® Oiten

@ Sometimes
@ Rarely

7. The college organizes guest lectures / expert lectures on any topic from the syllabus.
201 responses

@ Regularly
® Often

O Sometimes
@ Rarely




8. The teaching and mentoring process in your college facilitates you in cognitive, social and
emotional growth.

201 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

O Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

9. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes or Programme
outcomes.

201 responses

@ Everytime
® Usually
(& Occasionally/Sometimes

35.8% / @ Rarely




10. The college provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

201 responses
@ Strongly agree
@ Agree
40.8% 13.9% O Neutral
@ Disagree
4_ @ Strongly Disagree

11. Teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.
2071 responses

@ Everytime
® Usually
(0 Occasionally/Sometimes

@ Rarely




12. How often do teachers use ICT tools like LCD projector, multimedia etc. in teaching?

201 responses

@ Everytime

® Usually

20.4% 26.9% @ Occasionally/Sometimes
@ Rarely

13. Teachers identify your strengths and encourage by providing with the right level of challenges.
2071 responses

@ Everytime

® Usually

© Occasionally/Sometimes
® Rarely




14. The college makes efforts to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality

improvement of the teaching learning process.
‘ 201 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

© Neutral

® Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

‘ 15. Efforts are made by the college to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make

you ready for the world of work.
201 responses

@ strongly agree
® Agree

O Neutral

® Disagree

@ Strongly Disagree




16.Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular and co-curricular activities.

201 responses
@ Strongly agree
® Agree
13.9% @ Neutral
0,
42.8% @ Disagree
@ Strongly disagree
37.8%

17. Are you satisfied with the library facilities.

201 responses

@ Highly Satisfied
® Satisfied
O Neutral

@ Dissatisfied
> —] @ Highly dissatisfied




18. Are you aware of the college providing free Wi-Fi access in the premises?

201 responses

® ves
® Maybe
O No
19. Are you aware of industrial linkages for placement?
201 responses
0 Yes
® Maybe

O No




20. The college organizes trainings and job interviews.
201 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

@ Neutral

@ Disagree

@ strongly Disagree

21. Are you aware of college participation in national and international sports competition?
201 responses

O Yes
@ Maybe
O No




22. The college non-teaching staff are highly cooperative and helpful.
201 responses

@ strongly agree
® Agree

© Neutral
‘ @ Disagree
‘ @ Strongly disagree

23. Are you satisfied with the canteen facilities in the college?

201 responses

@ Highly satisfied
® Satisfied
O Neutral

@ Dissatisfied
@ Highly dissatisfied




24, The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your college is very good.

201 responses

@ Strongly agree
® Agree

© Neutral

@ Disagree

@ Strongly disagree




